Technical Article
Date: 2025-01-15 DaniSense A/S – DK-2630 Taastrup Page 1 of 11
Doc-ID: HTCDCTASIU_rev21 www.danisense.com
How to choose Danisense current transducers and
system interface units
Danisense Current Transducer, (sometimes referred to as DCCT) detects and accurately measures an electric
current (primary or input current) passing through a conductor. It provides an analog output (or secondary) signal
which is an exact representation of the primary current which can be DC, AC, high frequency or of any complex

Doc-ID: HTCDCTASIU_rev21 www.danisense.com
Table 2: Available Voltage Output Modules (VOMs)
Part no. Voltage Output Module
VOM
Article description
Nominal
secondary current
mA DC
Nominal secondary voltage DC
@
Nominal secondary current DC
Rated continuous
secondary current
mA DC
Matching CTs
2514200038 DS-VOM0100-10 100 10V@100mA 100 DT50ID, DT100ID
2514200037 DS-VOM0100-1 100 1V@100mA 150 See above
2514200042 DS-VOM0300-10 300 10V@300mA 300 DS400ID
2514200068 DS-VOM0300-1 300 1V@300mA 450 See above
2514200036 DS-VOM0400-10 400 10V@400mA 400
2514200035 DS-VOM0400-1 400 1V@400mA 600
2514200069 DS-VOM0667-10 667 10V@667mA 667 DN1000ID
2514200073 DS-VOM0667-1 667 1V@667mA 667 See above
2514200071 DS-VOM0800-10 800 10V@800mA 800
2514200070 DS-VOM0800-1 800 1V@800mA 1200
2514200060 DS-VOM1333-10 1333 10V@1.333A 1333
2514200029 DS-VOM1333-1 1333 1V@1.333A 2000
With other current transducers, voltage values between 1 and 10 volts can also be generated. An overview can
be found in the datasheet of the DSSIU-6-1U-V.
The one channel unit DSSIU-1-V with the available VOMs can be found here.